Druck PVC Punkt Stick - 90/110mm x 3"- 16 bar

https://www.nexaparts.de/druck-pvc-punkt-stuck-90110mm-x-3-16-bar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting

Style

model
AulRengréfRe
AulRengréfRe
Innere GroRRe
Herstellernummer
Arbeitsdruck
AulRendurchmesser
BSP Verbindung
Farbe

Material

Modell

Innendurchmesser
Abmessungen

Gewinde

34351 /715158
8717284031010
VDL (Van de Lande)
Bewasserung
90/110mm x 3"
90/110mm x 3"
Puntstuk

3"

110mm

90mm

3.15.170

16 bar

110mm

Ja

Grijs

Druk PVC
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VDL draadeind, pvc, inwendig lijm x buitendraad, 16 bar,

90/110 mm x 3"
90mm
90/110mm x 3”
3
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